DINNAGES

| RANSPORT PUBLIS

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 23 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives
and slides from a variety of well known photographers.

For a full list of collections & photographers material we own
outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information.
Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from;

Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave
Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, G Arnold & Stan Elliott.

www. TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport,
From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction,
Including Volk’s Railway & some local street scenes too!
Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site
www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk
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Established & successful trading since February 1989.

P RNEWSLETTER .
m.;% 35" Sussex Edition = May 2012
Fourth year of Newsletter

B&W ViEwWS FROM JIM JONES & DEREK MONK
WITH 1970's COLOUR VIEWS FROM JOHN PIGGOTT

We continue to offer more B&W views from the negative collection we
hold of Jim Jones, along with more NBC from Derek Monk. This month
brings our FOURTH year of publishing Newsletter. Previous issue guest
photographers views from Robert Langridge will continue to be available
until expiry 5th May 2013. We start this month with little seen colour
material from John Piggott, a sizable collection of slides and negatives to
offer, where we already have released his brother Martin Piggott images.
To subscribe, make an order each month or quarterly.
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Picture of Jim Jones courtesy of Mike Cheesman


http://www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/shop
http://www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk
http://www.transportpostcards.co.uk/shop/

Celour Views - John Flggett

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose
collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.

JPO003-XPM4T tif JPO004-APNS54B.tif

JPO005-XPM45 .tif JPO006-XPM44 tif

: umig.,, Pigtu

Galleries of views can be found on our main site & flickr.
www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281

www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages
flickr We welcome any feedback online. facebook.

Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Images on paper Newsletter are not as good as those lab processed!

Brighton & Southdown
Depot & Bus Garage views
Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Your order
Address:- in by 5th
Reordert# - Registration P 5;3;;,2? Reordert# - Registration | s 52;220
Current (last 12 issues) 50p, or expired 60p

PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE | Total of current prints @ 50p £

OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT LATEST,THANKS. Expired older/other issues @ 60p | £

Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter. (Use this current form or a photocopy of) £ 0| 75p

CREDIT; Please include your credit note or when paid “75p° for a Newsletter, here > £-

DEBIT; Unpaid or underpaid last month, please enter here > £

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED FOR PRINTS ORDERED £

My payment by Cheque is enclosed. £

My payment through BACS to 089025-11188652 was sent & dated ; / / £

Amount in credit to carry forward (due from photo exchanges/returns) £

2

Please make cheques payable 10 'G Dinnage sorry anything else will be refurned, as rading bank charges wipe out any surplus 1

We reserve the right to refuse any order, and to clear funds before posting, no card payments or PayPal accepted on the photo sales.
These photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any 30-day returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days
for any replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public
display or other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. In books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent,
details on application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/
copyright.html Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied, no duplicates sent out.

Please sign and date your order here:

A



http://www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281
http://www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages
http://www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281

Orelering rem Newsletier

For the foreseeable future, ordering prints from any of the current twelve
Newsletters, prices will remain at 50p. Once an issue is ‘expired’ prints
may be ordered but at 60pence by order form, or at our stall. This higher
price reflects additional costs incurred attending events.

We welcome any new enquiry, however we have the right to refuse sales.

11!

SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every
month, taking previous months orders up to the 5th and monthly
despatch anytime after the 7th as time allows of the next month with a
new issue usually posted with every order. All orders as singles or a
maximum of 3-months will be honoured, late orders may miss that
months posting run, and sent as time permits before the next issue.

Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame
our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month
These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card
Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks
Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames.
Event print prices £3.95 - Different styles of frames are available
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28 Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White
Library views, where other material will use the photographers initials.

BW0801-KCD180... BW0802-KCD182... BWO8B03-KCD192... BWO804-KUF213...

BWOB05-KUF231... BWOB06-SCD504... BWOB07-NCD551... BWO808-NCD555...

BWO811-PUF586...

S

BWO813-PUF208...

BWO814-VUF322... BWO815-SPM22.tif BWO816-BUF263...
BWO818-OPNBO2.4if BWOB19-FAPT2C.tif BWOB20-FAPT73C.tif

BWOB23-APNS54B.tif BW0824-409DCD.tif BW0B25-HCD348. .. BWOB26-LFS296F...
" A .....‘i g
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Reorder

BW0801

BW0802

BW0803

BW0804

BW0805

BW0806

BW0807

BW0808

BW0810

BWO0811

BW0812

BW0813

BW0814

BW0815

BW0816

BW0817

BW0818

BW0819

BW0820

BW0821

BW0823

BW0824

BW0825

BW0826

BW0828

BW0829

BW0830
BW0834

JP0001

JP0002

JP0003

JP0004

JP0005

JP0006

JP0007

JP0008

co

DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
DerekMonk/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages

JimJones/Dinnages

JimJones/Dinnages

JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages
JohnPiggott/Dinnages

JohnPiggott/Dinnages

Dated

27-Aug-73
27-Aug-73
27-Aug-73
27-Aug-73
00-03-74
00-03-74
00-03-74
27-Aug-73
27-Aug-73
27-Aug-73
00-03-74
?
25-Jun-72

00-09-75
?

00-11-73
00-10-73
13/10/1973
13/10/1973
10/03/1973

13/10/1973

Reg

KCD190F
KCD192F
KCD192F
KUF213F
KUF231F
SCD504H
NCD551M
NCD555M
NCD558M
PUF586R
PUF252M
PUF208H
VUF322K
SPM22
BUF263C
RPN9
OPN802
FAP72C
FAP73C
LFS297F
APN54B
409DCD
HCD349E
LFS296F
LNJ490
TCD376J

NRN838P
DPM65C

MPM500

LNJ489

XPM47

APN54B

XPM45

XPM44

OPNB808

XPM45
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Chassis

Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R
Bristol RESL6G

Bristol RESL6G

Bristol VRT/SL6G

Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Bristol VRT SL2/6LX
Bristol VRTSL3/6LXB

Ford URC-R1114.

Diamler CRG6LX

Daimler CRL6L

Bristol FS6B

Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Bristol FS6B

Bristol Lodekka LDS6B
Bristol FS6G

Bristol FS6G

Bristol VRT LL6G

Bristol FS6B

Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Bristol VRT LL6G

Bristol KSW6G

Diamler CRG6LX-31

Leyland National 11351/1R/SC
Bristol Lodekka FS6G

Bristol KS6G

Bristol KSW6G

Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Bristol Lodekka LDS6B

Bristol Lodekka FS6B

FirstOperator

Southdown

Southdown

Southdown

Southdowng&f
Southdown &
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown _
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown

Southdown

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

Southdown

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.
.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.
.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

Scottish Omnibuses Edinburgh

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

Southdown
Southdown

Scottish Omnibuses Edinburgh

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

Southdown

Leyland Demonstrator

.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.

.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District
.Brighton, Hove & District

.Brighton, Hove & District

Operator Livery

Southdown/NBC/G/WB
Southdown/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown/NBC/G/WB
Southdown/NBC/G/WB
Southdown/NBC/G/WB
Southdown/NBC/G/WB -BH&D
Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB
Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB
Southdown/NBC/GW/WB2
Southdown/NBC/NW
Southdown NBC/G/WB noBH&D
Southdown-BH&D/RC/NBC/WB
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#
Southdown/NBC/Rediffusion
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#
Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown-BH&D/RC/WB/NBC#
Southdown/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown/GC/NBC/WB
Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock

Leyland National City Bus
Southdown/GC/NBC/WB

SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#
SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#
SMS/BH&D/RC/NBC#/WB
SMS/BH&D/RC/NBCH#/WB
SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#
SMS-BH&D/C/GoldBlock nbc#
SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#

SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#

Route

85A

29

12A

21

107

625

26

44A

26

260

Excursion

3A

40

17

12

17

17

26

40

1"

17

102

31

44A

Tour

Tour

58
230

46B

54

46B

26

5B

5B

=

Notes = L

Haywards Heath bus station
Lewes bus station

Pool Valley

Location? Screened for Southwick & Shoreham
Horsham with another on 299

Southbound passing Brighton University
Victoria Road passing Portslade Works

Working up Elm Grove passing Brighton General Hospital

Victoria Road passing Portslade Works
Bognor

Eastbourne?

Hove Station

Norfolk Square westbound

JJ# 3868 Passing golf range before Rottingdean eastbound
JJ# 3867 On Relief Passing golf range before Rottingdean eastbound

JJ#3872 Closed top passing Black Rock Marine Gate flats

JJ#3871 Westbound at Black Rock turning down from A259 Tates Garage to rear
JJ#3890 Passing Sillwood Road, eastbound in Western Road

JJ#3889 Southbound on Whitehawk Avenue

JJ#3885 Churchill Square eastbound

JJ#3873 Passing Dukes Mount towards A259 and onto Rottingdean

JJ#3874 Screened for Arundel, Coast Road Service at East Worthing westbound
JJ#3875 East Worthing near Brooklands heading west

JJ#3894 Palace Pier stop, screened for Black Rock

Muddles Green near Chidingly

JJ#3298 Pulling off Fishbourne ferry CUTHRED

New Lillyhall 10/75, Hollingdean 75, Loan Maidstone 1976, to Fishwick by 1977

Arriving & reversing into Pool Valley passenger pick up bays
JP#B540 Old Steine

JP#B610 East side of Old Steine

JP#B624 Old Steine

JP#B630 Nearby Conway Street garage west

JP#B627 Part shot of rear end lower deck. Diversion

JP#B584 Passed Bedford Sq westbound on A259 seafront
Conway Street Garage

JP#B628 Diversion on Lansdowne Road East Fleetline to rear
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