TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 23 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives and slides from a variety of well known photographers.

For a full list of collections & photographers material we own outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information.

Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from;

Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, G Arnold & Stan Elliott.

www.TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport, From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction, Including Volk's Railway & some local street scenes too! Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site

www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk

TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Established & successful trading since February 1989.



NEWSLETTER



35th Sussex Edition = May 2012

Fourth year of Newsletter

B&W VIEWS FROM JIM JONES & DEREK MONK WITH 1970'S COLOUR VIEWS FROM JOHN PIGGOTT

We continue to offer more B&W views from the negative collection we hold of Jim Jones, along with more NBC from Derek Monk. This month brings our FOURTH year of publishing Newsletter. Previous issue guest photographers views from Robert Langridge will continue to be available until expiry 5th May 2013. We start this month with little seen colour material from John Piggott, a sizable collection of slides and negatives to offer, where we already have released his brother Martin Piggott images.



8 Colour Views - John Piggott

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.



JP0001-MPM500 tif



JP0002-LNJ489.tif



JP0003-XPM47.tif



JP0004-APN54B.til



JP0005-XPM45.tif







JP0006-XPM44.tif

JP0007-OPN808.tif



Galleries of views can be found on our main site & flickr.

www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281 www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages



We welcome any feedback online.

facebook

Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Images on paper Newsletter are not as good as those lab processed!

Brighton & Southdown Depot & Bus Garage views Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Address:-						
Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	50 or 60 pence	Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	50 or 60 pence	
			Current (last 12 issues) 50p, or expired 60p	£		
PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE Total of current prints @ 50p						
OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT LATEST, THANKS. Expired older/other issues @ 60p						
Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter. (Use this current form or a photocopy of)						
CREDIT; Please include your credit note or when paid '75p' for a Newsletter, here >						
DEBIT; Unpaid or underpaid last month, please enter here >						
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED FOR PRINTS ORDERED						
My payment by Cheque is enclosed.						
My payment through BACS to 089025-11188652 was sent & dated; / / Amount in credit to carry forward (due from photo exchanges/returns)						
Amount in creati to carry forward (ade from Please make cheques payable to 'G Dinnage' sorry are We reserve the right to refuse any order, and to clear						

We reserve the right to refuse any order, and to clear funds before posting, no card payments or PayPal accepted on the photo sales. These photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any 30-day returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. In books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/ copyright.html Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied, no duplicates sent out

Please sign and date your order here:	

Ordering from Newsletter

For the foreseeable future, ordering prints from any of the current twelve Newsletters, prices will remain at 50p. Once an issue is 'expired' prints may be ordered but at 60pence by order form, or at our stall. This higher price reflects additional costs incurred attending events.

We welcome any new enquiry, however we have the right to refuse sales.



SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every month, taking previous months orders up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime after the 7th as time allows of the next month with a new issue usually posted with every order. All orders as singles or a maximum of 3-months will be honoured, late orders may miss that months posting run, and sent as time permits before the next issue.



Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame Our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month

These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames. Event print prices £3.95 - Different styles of frames are available

28 Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White Library views, where other material will use the photographers initials.



BW0801-KCD190...



BW0802-KCD192...



BW0803-KCD192...



BW0804-KUF213...



BW0805-KUF231...



BW0806-SCD504....



BW0807-NCD551...



BW0808-NCD555...



BW0810-NCD558...



BW0811-PUF586...



BW0812-PUF252...



BW0813-PUF208.



BW0814-VUF322...



BW0815-SPM22.tit



BW0816-BUF263...



BW0817-RPN9.t



BW0818-OPN802.tif



BW0819-FAP72C.tif



BW0820-FAP73C.tif



BW0821-LFS297F..



BW0823-APN54B.tif



BW0824-409DCD.tif



BW0825-HCD349...



BVVU020-LF5290F..



MANASALI N.IAGO HE



NM829-TCD3761



BW0830-NBN838



BWM834-DPM650

6

Reorder	C ©	Dated	Reg	Chassis	FirstOperator	Operator Livery	Route	Notes
BW0801	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	KCD190F	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/G/WB	85A	Haywards Heath bus station
BW0802	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	KCD192F	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R	Southdown	Southdown/GC/NBC/WB	29	Lewes bus station
BW0803	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	KCD192F	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1R	Southdown	Southdown/GC/NBC/WB	12A	Pool Valley
BW0804	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	KUF213F	Bristol RESL6G	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/G/WB	21	Location? Screened for Southwick & Shoreham
BW0805	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	KUF231F	Bristol RESL6G	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/G/WB	107	Horsham with another on 299
BW0806	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	SCD504H	Bristol VRT/SL6G	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/G/WB	625	Southbound passing Brighton University
BW0807	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	NCD551M	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown Peture Peture	Southdown/NBC/G/WB -BH&D	26	Victoria Road passing Portslade Works
BW0808	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	NCD555M	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB	44A	Working up Elm Grove passing Brighton General Hospital
BW0810	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	NCD558M	Bristol VRT SL2/6LX	Southdown	Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB	26	Victoria Road passing Portslade Works
BW0811	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	PUF586R	Bristol VRTSL3/6LXB	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/GW/WB2	260	Bognor
BW0812	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	PUF252M	Ford URC-R1114.	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/NW	Excursion	Eastbourne? © Dinnages Picture Library
BW0813	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	PUF208H	Diamler CRG6LX	Southdown	Southdown NBC/G/WB noBH&D	3A	Hove Station
BW0814	DerekMonk/Dinnages	?	VUF322K	Daimler CRL6L	Southdown	Southdown-BH&D/RC/NBC/WB	40	Norfolk Square westbound
BW0815	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	SPM22	Bristol FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#	17	JJ# 3868 Passing golf range before Rottingdean eastbound
BW0816	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	BUF263C	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/Rediffusion	12	JJ# 3867 On Relief Passing golf range before Rottingdean eastbound
BW0817	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	RPN9	Bristol FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#	17	JJ#3872 Closed top passing Black Rock Marine Gate flats
BW0818	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	OPN802	Bristol Lodekka LDS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#	17	JJ#3871 Westbound at Black Rock turning down from A259 Tates Garage to rear
BW0819	JimJones/Dinnages	00-03-74	FAP72C	Bristol FS6G	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB	26	JJ#3890 Passing Sillwood Road, eastbound in Western Road
BW0820	JimJones/Dinnages	00-03-74	FAP73C	Bristol FS6G	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB	40	JJ#3889 Southbound on Whitehawk Avenue
BW0821	JimJones/Dinnages	00-03-74	LFS297F	Bristol VRT LL6G	Scottish Omnibuses Edinburgh	Southdown-BH&D/GC/NBC/WB	11	JJ#3885 Churchill Square eastbound
BW0823	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	APN54B	Bristol FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	Southdown-BH&D/RC/WB/NBC#	17	JJ#3873 Passing Dukes Mount towards A259 and onto Rottingdean
BW0824	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	409DCD	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/NBC/WB	102	JJ#3874 Screened for Arundel, Coast Road Service at East Worthing westbound
BW0825	JimJones/Dinnages	27-Aug-73	HCD349E	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/NBC/WB	31	JJ#3875 East Worthing near Brooklands heading west
BW0826	JimJones/Dinnages	00-03-74	LFS296F	Bristol VRT LL6G	Scottish Omnibuses Edinburgh	Southdown-BH&D/G/NBC/WB	44A	JJ#3894 Palace Pier stop, screened for Black Rock
BW0828	JimJones/Dinnages	?	LNJ490	Bristol KSW6G	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	BH&D/RC/GoldBlock/nbc#	Tour	Muddles Green near Chidingly
BW0829	JimJones/Dinnages	25-Jun-72	TCD376J	Diamler CRG6LX-31	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	Tour	JJ#3298 Pulling off Fishbourne ferry CUTHRED
BW0830	JimJones/Dinnages	00-09-75	NRN838P	Leyland National 11351/1R/SC	Leyland Demonstrator	Leyland National City Bus	58	New Lillyhall 10/75, Hollingdean 75, Loan Maidstone 1976, to Fishwick by 1977
BW0834	JimJones/Dinnages	?	DPM65C	Bristol Lodekka FS6G	.Brighton, Hove & District 1935-68.	Southdown/GC/NBC/WB	230	Arriving & reversing into Pool Valley passenger pick up bays
JP0001	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	?	MPM500	Bristol KS6G	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#	46B	JP#B540 Old Steine
JP0002	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	?	LNJ489	Bristol KSW6G	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#	54	JP#B610 East side of Old Steine
JP0003	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	00-11-73	XPM47	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC/NBC#/WB	46B	JP#B624 Old Steine
JP0004	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	00-10-73	APN54B	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC/NBC#/WB	26	JP#B630 Nearby Conway Street garage west
JP0005	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	13/10/1973	XPM45	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#	5B	JP#B627 Part shot of rear end lower deck. Diversion
JP0006	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	13/10/1973	XPM44	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS-BH&D/C/GoldBlock nbc#	5B	JP#B584 Passed Bedford Sq westbound on A259 seafront
JP0007	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	10/03/1973	OPN808	Bristol Lodekka LDS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#	1	Conway Street Garage
JP0008	JohnPiggott/Dinnages	13/10/1973	XPM45	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	.Brighton, Hove & District	SMS/BH&D/RC nbc#	5	JP#B628 Diversion on Lansdowne Road East Fleetline to rear